TR200
EXTRA DUTY
PALM TREE RING for
CL1000-B
17795 SKY PARK CIRCLE
SUITE A, IRVINE, CA 92614
 PH 949 645-2242
The TR200 Palm Tree
Ring for CL1000
Large Bullet
Multiple diameter options
Adjustable
1 to 4 Fixtures
Kit includes Power Supply
MultipleBeam
Spread Options
120-277VAC with kit
ETL Listed Wet
Location
61 Month Warranty
Up to
2000+ lumens per fixture
  COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS
CL1000 LARGE BULLET
EXTRA DUTY PALM TREE
RING for CL1000-B
TR100
17795 SKY PARK CIRCLE
SUITE A, IRVINE, CA 92614
 PH 949 645-2242
Specifications
Ordering Guide
TR200
FINISH
BRONZE
BLACK
WHITE
OTHER (RAL)
NATURAL
Light Source High-brightness LED (2000+ lumens @ 3000k) per fixture
LED Life  (L70) 50,000 hours average*
Input Voltage 120-277VAC
Power Consumption 15 to 25 Watts per fixture
Color Temperature 2700k, 3000k, 3500k or 4000k
CRI 90  Typical
Optic Interchangable TIR Lens
Material 6061-T6 Aluminum
Fasteners Stainless steel hardware
Standard Mounting Adjustable Threaded Hardware
Operating Temperature -31F to 122F (-35C to 50C)
*LED life is defi ned as the time to 70% lumen maintenance (L70)
NUMBER
 OF
FIXTURES
KIT
*For LED array replacement please order by kelvin temperature.  Example:  CL1000 array-3000k
RING DIAM
18"
24"
30"
36'
CUSTIOM
0 (RING ONLY)
1
2
3
4
OPTIC
COLOR
TEMP DIMMING
The TR-100 may be ordered as:
1) Ring only
2) Ring Plus Fixtures
SPOT
MEDIUM
WIDE
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
YES
NO
NON DIM
0-10V DIM
OTHER DIM
NOTE:
ORDER TREE RING DIAMETER 7" TO 11" LARGER THAN AVERAGE TREE DIAMETER
IF UNKNOWN MARK "XX" FOR DIAMETER UNTIL VERIFIED